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Qualifikationsturniere

Nr. Turniername Ort Datum

T1 Deutsche Meisterschaft Waldkirch 13.06.2015

T2

T3

T4

T5

T6

T7

T8

T9

T10

T11

T12

Platz Name Verein Jg. T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8

3 8,2 MTV Braunschweig 1 8,2

4 7,0 MTV Braunschweig 1 7,0

5 6,7 MTV Braunschweig 1 6,7

1 6,4 BW Buchholz 1 6,4

6 4,2 BW Buchholz 1 4,2

2 3,4 BW Buchholz 1 3,4

7 2,3 MTV Braunschweig 1 2,3

8 1,4 MTV Braunschweig 1 1,4

9 1,3 TSV Buchholz 08 1 1,3

10 1,1 MTV Soltau 1 1,1

11 1,0 MTV Gifhorn 1 1,0

12 0,7 MTV Soltau 1 0,7

13 0,0

14 0,0

15 0,0

16 0,0

Kate-
gorie

Ges. 
Punkte Abw.

Leesch, Jonathan

Ullmann, Anton

Rohde-Garcia, Nicolas

Olms, Adrian

Blecken, Eske

Schuler, Adrian

Steifensand, Johann

Baydullin, Ami

Zapel, Hendrik

Strehse, Connor

Drescher, Peer

Breier, Wilke
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